cafe area #1 shall be thirty-six (36) feet in length and seven (7) feet in width, area #2 shall be 
seven (7) feet in length and fifteen (15) feet in width, area #3 shall be forty-seven (47) feet in 
length and twelve (12) feet in width, area #4 shall be thirty (30) feet in length and six point five 
(6.5) feet in width for a total of one thousand one hundred sixteen (1116) square feet and shall 
allow six (6) feet of clear space from the face of the curb/building line along E. Bellevue Place, 
and Corner of Rush/Bellvue, N Rush St. The compensation for said space and the days and 
hours of operation for the sidewalk cafe shall be as follows: